
 
Match Date: Weather:
Course: Team Results Score

Holes TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN 1 Homestead 309

2 Dwenger 342

Par 72 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 36 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 36 3 Canterbury 342

Snider 4 Heritage 354

1 Mason White 105 5 8 8 6 4 6 3 6 9 55 6 6 6 6 4 7 4 6 5 50 5 Luers 360

2 Max Amin 99 7 6 6 6 4 5 4 7 7 52 5 5 6 5 4 6 5 6 5 47 6 Snider 393

3 Hunter Schenkel 101 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 6 9 49 5 4 7 6 4 8 5 5 8 52 7 Concordia 399

4 Ashton Wolf 93 6 5 4 7 5 6 4 6 8 51 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 7 5 42 8 Blackhawk 404

5 Jeffry Schaller 100 4 7 7 6 4 5 3 6 6 48 5 6 6 5 4 7 5 7 7 52 9 Woodlan 422

Team total: 393  Front 9 total: 200 Back 9 total: 191 10 New Haven 475

Woodlan 11 Wayne 478

1 Dylan Carvey 97 4 5 8 8 5 8 3 6 6 53 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 7 44 12 Northside 498

2 Peyton Roth 108 5 5 9 4 6 5 4 5 8 51 7 5 8 6 6 8 3 6 8 57 13

3 Connor Roth 114 6 8 8 6 4 7 6 5 7 57 8 6 7 5 4 8 6 6 7 57

4 Carter Fleek 103 3 4 7 7 5 4 5 5 9 49 5 5 7 4 4 7 6 6 10 54

5 Grant Graber 121 8 5 7 6 4 8 4 6 9 57 7 6 9 6 6 8 6 6 10 64
Team total: 422  Front 9 total: 210 Back 9 total: 212

Luers

1 Adam Holzinger 93 4 3 6 6 5 5 4 6 6 45 5 6 5 5 5 7 4 5 6 48

2 Alex Schenkel 87 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 7 43 5 5 8 5 4 4 3 5 5 44

3 Henry von Berg 90 4 5 7 5 4 4 5 6 5 45 5 6 5 4 4 6 4 5 6 45

4 Zavier Chapin 90 5 5 7 6 3 5 3 6 6 46 4 5 6 5 4 5 2 5 8 44 Individuals team score

5 Harrison von Burg 99 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 7 47 6 6 7 5 4 6 5 7 6 52 1 Cade Cobler Hom 72
Team total: 360  Front 9 total: 179 Back 9 total: 181 2 Ryan Parker Hom 77

Wayne 3 Jack Burda Hom 80

1 Jack Brehm 96 4 5 5 7 3 7 6 8 6 51 5 5 5 4 4 7 3 7 5 45 4 Noah Lancz Hom 80

2 Lucas Wilson 127 6 7 10 8 4 8 3 6 10 62 7 8 7 8 6 5 6 8 10 65 5 Karson Cabe Hom 82

3 Adrian Ramirez 128 7 7 10 8 6 7 5 8 10 68 6 8 10 5 5 6 6 7 7 60 6 Seth Roop Her 83

4 Keanu Sims 127 6 8 8 7 3 7 6 6 10 61 8 7 10 6 6 8 5 8 8 66 7 Kyle Morelli Dwe 83

5 Hunter Ngo 133 6 6 10 6 4 8 6 8 10 64 6 8 10 7 6 8 6 8 10 69 8 Eli Niemeyer Her 83
Team total: 478  Front 9 total: 238 Back 9 total: 236 9 Jack Terrell Can 83

New Haven 10 Joey Hughes Dwe 84

1 Joe Ulery 116 6 8 7 8 3 4 5 7 6 54 7 6 7 6 6 8 6 8 8 62 11 Logan Grabowski Can 85

2 Patryk Johnson 126 5 8 10 8 6 7 4 7 9 64 8 7 8 7 6 8 5 6 7 62 12 Mason McKibbon Can 86

3 Karrington Cooper 107 5 6 7 6 3 7 5 8 9 56 5 5 6 7 4 7 5 6 6 51 13 Alex Echenoz Con 86

4 Conner Axeson 126 7 8 10 5 6 7 6 7 10 66 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 6 8 60 14 Alex Schenkel Lue 87

5 Talon Turner 131 6 8 10 8 4 7 6 8 10 67 6 8 9 5 5 8 5 8 10 64 15 Ryan Ward Dwe 87
Team total: 475  Front 9 total: 240 Back 9 total: 235 16 Luke Schlabach Can 88

Northside 17 Charlie Olsen Dwe 88

1 Nick Gaerte 121 6 7 6 8 6 8 3 7 7 58 5 7 10 5 7 8 6 8 7 63 18 Jon Overholt Bla 89

2 Donovan Morgan 128 7 8 10 8 4 7 5 6 10 65 5 6 9 8 6 8 6 5 10 63 19 Simon Garret Dwe 89

3 Aiden Krugh 115 4 5 10 5 6 8 6 8 8 60 6 7 7 8 5 6 6 4 6 55 20 Henry von Berg Lue 90

4 Nigel McFarren 134 8 8 10 7 6 5 6 8 10 68 7 8 9 8 6 8 6 5 9 66 21 Zavier Chapin Lue 90

5 Rhett Hoff 139 8 8 10 8 5 8 6 8 10 71 6 7 10 8 5 8 6 8 10 68 22 Evan Niemeyer Her 91
Team total: 498  Front 9 total: 251 Back 9 total: 247 23 Ashton Wolf Sni 93

24 Adam Holzinger Lue 93

25 Jack Brehm Way 96

26 Elliot Ferraro Con 96



Southside 27 Dylan Carvey Woo 97

1 Sam Plumb 108 4 7 10 6 3 7 4 6 7 54 5 5 5 5 5 8 6 7 8 54 28 Sam Oberley Her 97

2 Mitchell Stoller 138 7 8 10 8 5 7 6 6 10 67 8 8 10 8 6 8 5 8 10 71 29 Brian Collins Can 97

3 0 0 0 30 Ty Nigg Bla 98

4 0 0 0 31 Mason White Sni 99

5 0 0 0 32 Harrison von Burg Lue 99
Team total: 108  Front 9 total: 54 Back 9 total: 54 33 Jeffry Schaller Sni 100

Heritage 34 Hunter Schenkel Sni 101

1 Seth Roop 83 4 5 5 5 2 5 4 5 7 42 4 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 7 41 35 Carter Fleek Woo 103

2 Eli Niemeyer 83 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 6 40 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 6 43 36 Tanner Whitman Her 103

3 Evan Niemeyer 91 4 4 8 4 3 4 4 7 10 48 5 3 6 4 4 6 3 6 6 43 37 Max Amin Sni 105

4 Sam Oberley 97 4 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 6 48 5 5 6 3 6 5 3 6 10 49 38 Jake Loggins Con 105

5 Tanner Whitman 103 5 8 9 6 4 4 4 7 9 56 5 5 7 4 6 5 4 6 5 47 39 Chad Tracey Bla 106
Team total: 354  Front 9 total: 178 Back 9 total: 174 40 Karrington Cooper New 107

Canterbury 41 Peyton Roth Woo 108

1 Luke Schlabach 88 4 8 5 7 3 5 3 6 5 46 4 5 6 4 6 6 3 3 5 42 42 Sam Plumb Sou 108

2 Jack Terrell 83 4 6 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 42 4 5 6 5 5 4 3 4 5 41 43 Braden Gibson Bla 111

3 Logan Grabowski 85 4 4 6 6 3 4 4 6 4 41 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 44 44 Harry Fikes Con 112

4 Brian Collins 97 5 6 7 6 3 6 5 5 6 49 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 6 8 48 45 Gavin Beer Bla 113

5 Mason McKibbon 86 4 5 6 5 4 5 3 6 6 44 6 4 5 4 4 5 3 6 5 42 46 Connor Roth Woo 114
Team total: 342  Front 9 total: 173 Back 9 total: 169 47 Aiden Krugh Nor 115

48 Joe Ulery New 116

Concordia 49 Brennen West Con 119

1 Alex Echenoz 86 5 6 6 5 4 5 4 4 6 45 3 4 5 6 4 5 3 5 6 41 50 Grant Graber Woo 121

2 Elliot Ferraro 96 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 6 6 46 5 6 7 5 3 7 4 5 8 50 51 Nick Gaerte Nor 121

3 Jake Loggins 105 6 5 4 8 5 7 5 7 7 54 5 5 8 5 4 7 6 5 6 51 52 Patryk Johnson New 126

4 Brennen West 119 6 7 10 6 4 4 4 6 10 57 6 8 9 7 6 7 6 5 8 62 53 Conner Axeson New 126

5 Harry Fikes 112 8 6 8 7 5 5 6 8 6 59 5 6 8 6 6 6 6 4 6 53 54 Lucas Wilson Way 127
Team total: 399  Front 9 total: 202 Back 9 total: 195 55 Keanu Sims Way 127

Blackhawk 56 Adrian Ramirez Way 128

1 Ty Nigg 98 5 8 6 5 6 8 3 5 4 50 5 5 6 6 4 7 4 5 6 48 57 Donovan Morgan Nor 128

2 Chad Tracey 106 7 8 7 6 4 8 4 7 7 58 5 5 7 5 4 7 5 6 4 48 58 Talon Turner New 131

3 Jon Overholt 89 4 5 4 7 4 4 5 6 6 45 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 5 6 44 59 Hunter Ngo Way 133

4 Gavin Beer 113 6 6 7 5 4 8 4 6 10 56 6 5 8 7 4 6 6 6 9 57 60 Nigel McFarren Nor 134

5 Braden Gibson 111 7 7 6 7 5 6 3 7 8 56 6 5 5 7 4 8 4 8 8 55 61 Mitchell Stoller Sou 138
Team total: 404  Front 9 total: 207 Back 9 total: 195 62 Rhett Hoff Nor 139

63

64

65

Dwenger

1 Kyle Morelli 83 5 3 6 6 4 5 3 5 7 44 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 39

2 Charlie Olsen 88 4 5 6 5 4 4 3 5 7 43 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 8 45

3 Ryan Ward 87 3 6 9 4 4 5 3 5 6 45 5 5 7 5 3 4 4 4 5 42

4 Joey Hughes 84 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 6 8 45 4 3 4 5 3 7 4 4 5 39

5 Simon Garret 89 5 7 5 6 4 4 4 6 6 47 5 5 5 4 5 6 3 4 5 42
Team total: 342  Front 9 total: 177 Back 9 total: 162

Homestead

1 Ryan Parker 77 4 5 4 5 3 6 3 4 5 39 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 38

2 Cade Cobler 72 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 36 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 6 36

3 Jack Burda 80 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 7 38 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 5 7 42

4 Karson Cabe 82 3 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 40 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 42



5 Noah Lancz 80 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 42 4 4 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 38
Team total: 309  Front 9 total: 153 Back 9 total: 154


